
The Secret Garden
Grades 3 - 12 | Whidbey Children’s Theater | Fall 2016 | Directed by Kathryn Lynn Morgen

REHEARSAL & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
Registering to participate in a Whidbey Children’s Theater production is a commitment. A commitment to the rest of the cast, to the crew, the 

director and the audience. It is imperative that actors be prepared to dedicate time and effort both in and out of rehearsal to the success of the 
show. All absences must be communicated to the Director of the show two weeks in advance. An actor may not miss more than 3 rehearsals without 

special, advance permission of WCT. All TECH WEEK and PICK UP rehearsal days are required for all Cast & Crew members. Please review the full 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule before committing your actor to a production.

Saturday, September 10  10:00 - 12:00  Auditions
    12:00 - 1:00   Parent Meeting & Launch Party

REHEARSAL DATE  TIME

T September 13   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Th September 15  4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa September 17  10:00 - 1:00 pm
T September 20   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Th September 22  4:00 - 6:15 pm 
Sa September 24  10:00 - 1:00 pm 
T September 27   4:00 - 6:15 pm 
Th September 29  4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa October 1   10:00 - 1:00 pm
T October 4   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Th October 6   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa October 8   10:00 - 1:00 pm
T October 11   4:00 - 6:15 pm   OFF BOOK
Th October 13   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa October 15   10:00 - 2:00 pm      First 4 hour rehearsal
T October 18   4:00 - 6:15 pm  Bios Due
Th October 20   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa October 22   10:00 - 1:00 pm      WCT Dance-a-thon 3-9pm
T October 25   4:00 - 6:15 pm   Headshots + OFF LINE
Th October 27   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa October 29   10:00 - 2:00 pm
T November 1   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Th November 3   4:00 - 6:15 pm
Sa November 5   10:00 - 2:00 pm

TECH WEEK

Monday, November 6  4:00 - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, November 7  4:00 - 7:00 pm
Wednesday, November 8 4:00 - 7:00 pm
Thursday, November 9  4:00 - 7:00 pm

PERFORMANCES  

Friday, November 11  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm
Saturday, November 12  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm
Sunday, November 13  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm

Thursday, November 17  4:00 - 6:15 pm  Pickup Rehearsal

Friday, November 18  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm
Saturday, November 19  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm 
Sunday, November 20  Call @ 5:00 pm  Performance @ 7:00 pm


